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4 - Raum - Wohnung

Wohnen
Schlafen
Kind
Kind
Kiiche
Bad

Flur
Balkon

20,50 m?
12,55 m?
10,46 m?
16,05 m?
8,41 m?
3,63 m?
3,93 m?
3,24 m?
78,77 m?
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+/- 5cm Montagetoleranz, genaue Mafe sind vor Ort aufzumessen



